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	№
	Фамилия, имя учащегося 
 
	Класс
	ОУ
	Учитель
	Шифр
	Кол-во баллов
	Место
	Рейтинг

	1
	Кузнецова Яна
	11
	МОУ "Красноборская СШ"
	Якушина Е.В.
	11-02

	32
	1
	1

	2
	Тюрина Валерия
	11
	МОУ "Красноборская СШ"
	Якушина Е.В.
	11-04
	26
	2
	2

	3
	Жданкин Николай
	11
	МОУ "Красноборская СШ"
	Якушина Е.В.
	11-01
	23
	3
	3

	4
	Саясова Юлия
	11
	МОУ "Красноборская СШ"
	Якушина Е.В.
	11-03
	18
	
	4



Председатель Оргкомитета __________________________/_Сураева М.В._/
Председатель предметной комиссии  ___________ /Назарова С.А./
Члены:  _______________ / Якушина Е.В./
Члены:  _______________ / Серова О.В./



